
 

 

 

 

DATE   OPPONENT   LOCATION   TIME 

Saturday Aug 25 ODA Invitational  @ ODA   TBA 

Tuesday Sep 11 Rowlette Academy  @ TBA   4 PM 

Tuesday Sep 18 SKY Academy Venice @ SSAS   4:30 PM 

 

Thursday Sep 20 SMA Prep   @ SMA Prep   4:45 PM 

Tuesday Sep 25 Imagine North Port  @ SSAS   4:30 PM 

Thursday Sep 27 SKY Academy Englewood @ SKY Englewood  4 PM 

 

Tuesday Oct 2 Student Leadership Acad  @ SSAS   4:30 PM 

Thursday Oct 4 Lincoln Middle  @ Lincoln Middle  4 PM 

Tuesday Oct 9 Palmetto Charter  @ SSAS   4:30 Pm 

 

Tuesday Oct 16 SemiFinal Playoffs  @ TBA   TBA 

Thursday Oct 18 FSCL Championship @ TBA   TBA 

 

Coach Greg Mulhollen 17th year   Coach Bart Scovill 5th year  

GregMulhollen@ssas.org 
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